RUSTENBURG - AGR

25.720 S, 27.300 E (South Africa)

—e— Raw Monthly Data
O  Quality Control Fail

Long-Term Trend

Five Year Moving Average

—__

M [

IIIHI e “‘

l" [ ' Il "i'l‘

4-\

‘ MY Jb.i . ;

!(r JiF ‘i it

l

M
i i

‘l

'”
|
l

L’.mnlu '

i

Temperature Anomaly (°C)

1960 1965 1970

1975

1980

1985

1990

Berkeley Earth



